
AD

BC AD

3
2

3

2

4
1

4

1

Ce dessin est la propriété de Polytech. Reproduction interdite

ECHELLE

  1:1
FORMAT 2, rue Jean Lamour

54519 VANDOEUVRE-LES-NANCY
polytech-nancy.univ-lorraine.fr

DESSINE PAR :

haultcoe1u
DATE :

28/05/2019

A _

B _

C _

D _

E _

A4

Pièce support bobine

Vue de face
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